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Community Partners
	Community
	County
	Lead Agency
	Lead Manager, Title
	Email

	Apex
	Wake
	Police Department
	Matt Kutcher, Sergeant
	matthew.kutcher@apexnc.org

	Beaufort
	Carteret
	Town of Beaufort
	Rachel Johnson, Officer/Parks and Events Coordinator
	r.johnson@beaufortnc.org

	Carrboro
	Orange
	Town of Carrboro
	Zachary Hallock, Transportation Planner
	zhallock@townofcarrboro.org

	Chapel Hill
	Orange
	Police Department
	Donnie Rhoads, Patrol Captain 
	drhoads@townofchapelhill.org

	Cornelius
	Mecklenburg
	Police Department
	Steve Davis, Lieutenant 
	sdavis@corneliuspd.org

	Davidson
	Mecklenburg
	Police Department
	Kevin Hullett, Sergeant
	khullett@townofdavidson.org

	East Carolina University
	Pitt
	Police Department
	Chad Edwards, Sergeant
	edwardsb@ecu.edu

	Elizabeth City
	Pasquotank
	Police Department
	Ed Goodwin, Officer
	[bookmark: _GoBack]egoodwin@cityofec.com

	Forest City
	Rutherford
	Police Department
	Alexandra Bentley, Sergeant
	alexandrabentley@townofforestcity.com

	Fuquay-Varina
	Wake
	Police Department
	Scottie Hinton, Patrol Lieutenant
	dhinton@fuquay-varina.org

	Greenville
	Pitt
	Police Department
	Mike Ross, Sergeant
	mross@greenvillenc.gov

	Kannapolis
	Cabarrus
	Police Department
	Dale Burris, Sergeant
	mburris@kannapolisnc.gov

	Kill Devil Hills
(includes Manteo, Nags Head, Kitty Hawk, Southern Shores, Duck)
	Dare
	Police Department
	Lora Gilreath, Community Officer
	lgilreath@kdhnc.com

	Kinston
	Lenoir
	Police Department
	Stephen Reavis, Captain
	stephen.reavis@ci.kinston.nc.us

	Pine Knoll Shores
	Carteret
	Police Department
	Joseph Bishop, Sergeant
	jbishop@townofpks.com

	Shelby
	Cleveland
	Planning Department
	Alan Toney, Planner
	Alan.toney@cityofshelby.com

	Sparta
	Alleghany
	Town of Sparta
	Megan Edwards, Assistant Public Works Director
	medwards@townofsparta.org

	Wendell
	Wake
	Police Department
	John Slaughter, Captain
	jslaughter@townofwendell.com


HSRC Technical Assistance Team
	Name
	Role
	Email
	Phone

	Sarah O’Brien
	Project manager and primary liaison
	swobrien@hsrc.unc.edu
	919-843-1845

	Kristin Blank
	Communications manager and training coordinator
	blank@hsrc.unc.edu
	919-843-7007
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